
 

 

MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE 

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE LIBRARY 

Legislative History Collection 

116th Legislature (1992-1994) 

 
  
History and Final Disposition 
 LD 1829 / SP0661 

An Act Authorizing the Commissioner of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife to Award 5 Moose 
Hunting Permits through Public Auction to Fund Youth Conservation Education 
Programs. (GOVERNOR'S BILL). Presented by Senator HALL of Piscataquis; Cosponsored 
by Representatives: HEINO of Boothbay, ROTONDI of Athens. Referred to Joint Standing 
Committee on Fisheries and Wildlife. Public Hearing 02/24/94. Majority OTP-AM 
Accepted 03/22/94. Amended by: CA S-437. Final Disposition: Enacted, Signed 03/31/94, 
PUBLIC LAWS, Chapter 577. 

  
Original Bill 
 LD 1829 (116th Legis. 1994) 
  
Analyst's Summary of Bill and Enacted Law 
 LD 1829 / PL 1993, c. 577 
  
Committee Materials 
 Joint Standing Committee on Fisheries and Wildlife 

● (Available on request—please include the following citation: cf116-LD-1829.pdf) 
  
New Drafts and Amendments 
 Amendment CA (S-437) (LD 1829 1994) (Majority) (Passed) 
  
Floor Proceedings and Debate 
 SENATE, February 3, 1994 (S1397-1403) 
 ● p. S-1399 

 HOUSE, February 8, 1994 (H1539-1543) 
 ● p. H-1539 

 SENATE, March 9, 1994 (S1543-1556) 
 ● p. S-1549  (Remarks) (Roll Call(s) (p 1550)) (Amendment(s) S-437) 
 SENATE, March 10, 1994 (S1557-1580) 
 ● p. S-1566  (Amendment(s) S-437) 
 HOUSE, March 22, 1994 (H1688-1717) 
 ● p. H-1688  (Amendment(s) S-437) 
 HOUSE, March 22, 1994 (H1688-1717) 
 ● p. H-1700  (Remarks) (Roll Call(s) (p 1702)) (Amendment(s) S-437) 
 HOUSE, March 22, 1994 (H1688-1717) 
 ● p. H-1707  (Amendment(s) S-437) 
 

http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LDs/116/116-LD-1829.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/Sums/116/sum116-LD-1829.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LDs/116/116-LD-1829-CA_A_S437.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/Senate/LegRec_1994-02-03_SP_pS1397-1403.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/House/LegRec_1994-02-08_HP_pH1539-1543.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/Senate/LegRec_1994-03-09_SP_pS1543-1556.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/Senate/LegRec_1994-03-10_SP_pS1557-1580.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/House/LegRec_1994-03-22_HP_pH1688-1717.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/House/LegRec_1994-03-22_HP_pH1688-1717.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/House/LegRec_1994-03-22_HP_pH1688-1717.pdf


 HOUSE, March 24, 1994 (H1759-1794) 
 ● p. H-1778  (Remarks) (Roll Call(s) (p 1779)) (Amendment(s) S-437) 
 SENATE, March 25, 1994 (S1690-1701) 
 ● p. S-1692  (Amendment(s) S-437) 
  
Enacted Law or Resolve 
 PL 1993, c. 577 
  
News Articles 
 House OKs moose permit auction plan (Bangor Daily News, 3/23/1994) ● (Available on 

request—please include the following citation: 116/LD18xx/nc116-ld-
1829/SB116197.pdf) 

  
To obtain items available on request, or to report errors or omissions in this history, please contact: 
 Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library 

http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/House/LegRec_1994-03-24_HP_pH1759-1794.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/LegRec/116/Senate/LegRec_1994-03-25_SP_pS1690-1701.pdf
http://lldc.mainelegislature.org/Open/Laws/1993/1993_PL_c577.pdf
http://www.maine.gov/legis/lawlib/refemail.htm

